
 

SÁBADO  16  DICIEMBRE  -   TORNEO DE NAVIDAD 2023 

9:00 

Oleksandr Ivanchenko / Ivan Gronskii 

vs. 

 Daniil Filipiev /  Dmitriy Xionz    

María Kandybei / Boris Sych 

vs. 

Lucas Sánchez / Noa Pardo 

 Manuel Sanz / Felipe Hernández   

vs. 

Alex. Zakharchenko /Alberto Pradas 

10:00 

   Laura Campos / Eulalio Campos 

vs. 

Fernando Yuste / Alberto Amorós 

Andre Kosak / Edgar Haydarzhy 

vs. 

Viktoria Vizgaudyte / Ana Alcaraz 

Lucía Domínguez /  Irina Shcherban 

vs. 

Natalia Abaskina /Anna Grebelnikova 

 

11:00 

Volodymyr Kozhukhar/Dmitry Frolov 

vs. 

Luis Galipienso / Christian Galipienso 

José A. Granados / José A. Granados  

vs. 

Alex. Zakharchenko /Alberto Pradas 

Olivia Pina / Daniela Piedecausa 

vs. 

Sofía Bonmatí / Carla Albert 

Anastasija Kraule /  Iryna Nechaieva 

vs. 

Sabina Tupper /  Tatyana Stepanenko 

12:00 

Oleksandr Ivanchenko / Ivan Gronskii 

vs. 

Juan C. Agulló /Alejand. Gil  Berroeta 

Fernando Yuste / Alberto Amorós 

vs. 

Héctor Follana /  Francisco Ros 

Veronika Pukhtenko / Sasha Zamani 

vs. 

Marina Tarí / Irene García 

  Víctor Villaplana / Tymoteusz Lehjter 

vs. 

Jordi Viudes / Antonio Illán 

13:00 

Peter Renner / José Mª García Roviño 

vs. 

Tomás Miori / Darío Trives 

  Giovanna Alix / Lucía Ortiz 

vs. 

Sofía Bonmatí / Carla Albert 

Sabina Tupper /  Tatyana Stepanenko 

vs. 

Natalia Abaskina /Anna Grebelnikova 

Manuel Sanz / Felipe Hernández   

vs. 

José A. Granados / José A. Granados  

14:00 

Víctor Villaplana / Tymoteusz Lehjter 

vs. 

Carlota Pina/ Mikita Klimchuk 

Jordi Viudes / Antonio Illán 

vs. 

Aliin Nuraliyeva/ Viktoriia Patsivra 

  Lucía Domínguez /  Irina Shcherban 

vs. 

Anastasija Kraule /  Iryna Nechaieva 

Juan C. Agulló /Alejandro Gil  Berroeta 

vs. 

Miron Pukhtenko / Alexei  Pukhtenko 

15:00 

Peter Renner / José Mª García Roviño 

vs. 

Volodymyr Kozhukhar/Dmitry Frolov 

Luis Galipienso / Christian Galipienso 

vs. 

Tomás Miori / Darío Trives 

Veronika Pukhtenko / Sasha Zamani 

vs. 

María Kandybei / Boris Sych 

   Laura Campos / Eulalio Campos 

vs. 

Héctor Follana /  Francisco Ros 

16:00 

Natalia Abaskina /Anna Grebelnikova 

vs. 

Anastasija Kraule /  Iryna Nechaieva 

Andre Kosak / Edgar Haydarzhy 

vs. 

Vladyslav Khokhlov / Kamen Penev  

Miron Pukhtenko/Alexei  Pukhtenko 

vs. 

 Daniil Filipiev / Dmitriy Xionz    

Sabina Tupper /  Tatyana Stepanenko 

vs. 

Lucía Domínguez /  Irina Shcherban 

17:00 

Lucas Sánchez / Noa Pardo 

vs. 

Marina Tarí / Irene García 

Víctor Villaplana / Tymoteusz Lehjter 

vs. 

Aliin Nuraliyeva/ Viktoriia Patsivra 

Luis Galipienso / Christian Galipienso 

vs. 

Peter Renner / José Mª García Roviño 

Carlota Pina/ Mikita Klimchuk 

vs. 

Jordi Viudes / Antonio Illán 

18:00 

Olivia Pina / Daniela Piedecausa 

vs. 

Giovanna Alix / Lucía Ortiz 

Vladyslav Khokhlov / Kamen Penev  

vs. 

Viktoria Vizgaudyte / Ana  Alcaraz 

Oleksandr Ivanchenko / Ivan Gronskii 

vs 

Miron Pukhtenko /Alexei  Pukhtenko 

Tomás Miori / Darío Trives 

vs. 

Volodymyr Kozhukhar / Dmitry Frolov 

19:00 

Lucas Sánchez / Noa Pardo 

vs. 

Veronika Pukhtenko / Sasha Zamani 

María Kandybei / Boris Sych 

vs. 

Marina Tarí / Irene García 

Carlota Pina/ Mikita Klimchuk 

vs. 

Aliin Nuraliyeva/ Viktoriia Patsivra 

Daniil Filipiev /  Dmitriy Xionz    

vs. 

Juan C. Agulló /Alejand. Gil  Berroeta 

 

 

 

 


